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Livelihood Working Group  
Amman, Jordan  

08.02.2018 
 

Meeting Location  EMOPS Room UNHCR Khalda Meeting Date 08.02.2018 

Facilitator Laura Buffoni (UNHCR))  
Emily Lewis (DRC) 

 

Meeting Time 9:00– 11:00 

Minutes Prepared by Rema’a Alawi (UNHCR) 

 

Agenda  
1. Update on the number of work permits (MOPIC/EPU) 
2. Feedback on the cash for work/EIIP workshop (ILO) 
3. Review of Livelihood Working Group TORs 
4. Olive Oil and Dairy Processing Value Chain Assessments – Mercy Corps 
5. ISWG Updates – JRP, Revision of Services Advisor Taxonomy 
6. Agency Updates 

Update on the number of work permits (MOPIC/EPU) 
- Cumulatively, 87,141 work permits have been issued/renewed for Syrian refugees in Jordan 

since 2016. Further breakdown as follows:  

January 1, 2016 to January 31, 2018 87,141 

January 2018 3,634 

Of which issued from camps February 2017 
to January 31, 2018 

13,871 

 
- Amman Labor Directorate issued the highest number of work permits in January 2018. 
- Most work permits were issued in the construction sector in January (2,020). 
- According to MoL, 8,607 work permits have been issued for refugees registered as residents 

of Azraq Camp and 4,584 from Za’atari Camp during the time period of 1-2-2017 to 31-1-
2018. These figures need to be reconciled with what collected at camp level.  

 UNHCR is advocating for refugees residing in Azraq Camp to ensure that additional 
screening of refugees there (especially ex residents of Village 5) does not affect 
mobility for work and does not bring about excessive delays;. 

- PMU/MOPIC is looking into upgrading the system of work permit issuance, automating the 
process to an online system. This will also help accuracy of data collected by the MoL.  

 
Access the full MoL 
presentation here.  
 
 

Feedback on the cash for work/EIIP workshop (ILO) 

- Main objective for this second EIIP (Employment Intensive Investment Program)/Cash for 
Work session was to agree on SOPs (currently being drafted) and to harmonize payments. 
Participants included: DRC, GIZ, OXFAM, ACTED, WFP, FAO, UNWomen, IRC, UNDP and 
UNHCR. 

- Four topics were discussed during this consultation: harmonization of wage rates and extra 
allowances, work permits, Social Security and targeting of beneficiaries. 

- The topic of employee termination and beneficiary targeting will be discussed in further 
meetings. 

 
 
 

http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=15137
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- Caritas, DRC and ACF are working on an annex to offer guidance for the waste sector.  

Review of Livelihood Working Group TORs 
- TOR’s of the LWG have been revised by EU and OXFAM aside from both chair and co-chair 

with PMU to look at them as well.  
- At this stage, much of the discussions in the LWG focus on assessments and presentations 

on projects being initiated, eventually the group should be able to share and discuss 
impacts and post-project evaluations.   

- Recently, Irbid and Mafraq have created Livelihood Working Groups, but they are still in 
the early stages of coordination and information sharing on members’ activities at field 
level.  

Email has been sent to 
agencies for any 
comments to add. 

Olive Oil and Dairy Processing Value Chain Assessments – Mercy Corps 
- Mercy Corps’ focus is economic development, working on the supply chain holistically through 

expanding the capacity of sectors including developing market systems.  
- Mercy Corps conducted a youth led market assessment (YLMA) as part of its larger labour 

market assessment to understand and incorporate the needs of youth in Irbid and Mafraq. It 
aimed at identifying the most demanded skills and improving the provision of skills training to 
address this demand. This study was the cornerstone assessment for the Accessing Justice and 
Jobs program, and its findings aided in narrowing sectors for program intervention. 

 
Access the full 
presentations here for 
the Olive Oil, Dairy  and 
YLMA assessments.  
 

ISWG Updates – JRP, Revision of Services Advisor Taxonomy 
- JRP: 

o JRP2018-2020 document: the document still appears as a draft, but it is the final 
draft, not be subject to changes. The reason is only because the list of acronyms is 
not yet included in the document. 

o Project submission: all implementing partners can now upload their new projects 
against the JRP2018-2020 through JORISS. 

o JRP 2017 funding and project search: all projects implemented in the framework 
of the JRP in 2017 are now publicly available on www.jrpsc.org website. Projects 
can be searched by donor, sector, implementing partner, and by JRP component 
(refugee, resilience, budget support). 

o JRP annual reporting: MoPIC is currently reviewing all project reports provided by 
JORISS users, UN Agencies and Government entities. This information will be 
aggregated by sector and presented to the Task Forces for comments and 
validation.  

- Revision of Services Advisor Taxonomy: LWG chairs will revise the taxonomy to assure it is 
aligned with the 2018 JRP.  

- UNOCHA released their JHF call during the Inter-Sector Working Group in order for sectors to 
create their JHF priorities. This happens twice a year. The LWG is asked to think critically how 
Livelihoods can be integrated into some of the emergency objectives for potential 
intervention and programming- noting that the sector is not prioritized in this specific 
funding window.  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Agency Updates 
- WV is looking into capacity building for local CBO’s working on Livelihoods while working on 

a sustainable approach through mapping of local CBOs that are active in the livelihoods 
sector.  CBO could then be selected as local partners and benefit from capacity building 
through World Vision and implement livelihoods-related activities. 

Contact Sawsan 
sawsan_alababneh@w
vi.org to share any 
existing CBO/service 
mappings/ 

http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=15133
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=15134
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=15135
http://www.jrpsc.org/
mailto:sawsan_alababneh@wvi.org
mailto:sawsan_alababneh@wvi.org
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- KEFAS (Kuwaiti Educational Funds for Syrian Refugees): KEFAS is a new program at the 
American University in Madaba (non-profit university). Funded with 2 million dollars 
specifically for Syrian refugees, the program has a duration of three years.  

o 50% for vocational trainings and 50% for university studies. 
o There are 3 vocational training courses: carpentry, metal welding and lathing. 
o Each course consists of two levels; basic and advanced with a requirement of 200 

hours (4 months) for each level. Students will receive accredited certificates from 
AUM. 

o KEFAS will not be providing any allowance or transportation. NGOs or other 
organizations are welcome to partner with KEFAS in supporting students with 
transport and stipends. UNHCR livelihoods unit to be contacted for further 
information on how to support the initiative.  

o The trainings can be organised in different shifts to include applicants who are 
working.  

o Target group is Syrians 18-24 years old.  

recommendations for 
CBOs. 
 
 
 
 
 
For KEFAS queries, 
Rania Bakeer 
(bakeerr@unhcr.org ) 
cc Laura Buffoni 
buffoni@unhcr.org 
 
 
 

Next meeting date:  
March 15th 9:00-11:00 am 
 
Next Meeting Agenda: 
TBA 

 

Participants/ Contacts 

Name Organization Email  Phone Number 

Adrien Peyre ACF hodfsl@jo.missions.org  077-8499640 

Jason Andrew NRC Jason.andrews@nrc.org   

Mriganko Bhattacharjee IFRC mriganko.bhattacharjee@ifrc.or
g  

0791096400 

Zainah Arabyat ICRC zarabyat@icrc.org   

Rahaf Sawafta  JICA Rahaf.sawafta.jica@gmail.com 0797417842 

Christoph Hefti  WRG Christoph.hefti@worldrelief.de  0796379947  

Megumi Shuto JICA Shuto.Megumi@jica.go.jp  0795706893 

Eriko Kawaguchi JICA K-eriko@sb3.so-net.ne.jp  0795886483 

Gioreia Varisco UNICEF gvarisco@unicef.org  0791485053 

Shereen Abu Hweij JICA AbuHweijShereen.JD@jica.go.jp  0795496193 

Sawsan Abu Rassa IFRC Sawsan.aburassa@ifrc.org 0796858158  

 
Talal Ibrahim 

WarChild Canada 
talal@warchild.ca  0777199986 

Helene Ruud FAO Helene.ruud@fao.org   0797704981 

mailto:bakeerr@unhcr.org
mailto:buffoni@unhcr.org
mailto:hodfsl@jo.missions.org
mailto:Jason.andrews@nrc.org
mailto:mriganko.bhattacharjee@ifrc.org
mailto:mriganko.bhattacharjee@ifrc.org
mailto:zarabyat@icrc.org
mailto:Rahaf.sawafta.jica@gmail.com
mailto:Christoph.hefti@worldrelief.de
mailto:Shuto.Megumi@jica.go.jp
mailto:K-eriko@sb3.so-net.ne.jp
mailto:gvarisco@unicef.org
mailto:AbuHweijShereen.JD@jica.go.jp
mailto:Sawsan.aburassa@ifrc.org
mailto:talal@warchild.ca
mailto:Helene.ruud@fao.org


4 
 

Isra’a Mas’ad UNHCR masad@unhcr.org   0797207389 

Haneen Al-Rasheed USAID halrasheed@usaid.gov    

Tala Momani  Mercy Corps tmomani@mercycorps.org  0797075723 

Shatha AbedAlKhaleq CARE Shatha.aziz@care.org  0797117373 

Taghreed Saeed CARE Taghreed.saeed@care.org  0799313187 

Najwan Dorgham  UNHCR aldorgha@unhcr.org  0797566114 

Rania Bakeer UNHCR bakeerr@unhcr.org  0799993572 

Farah Khattab SPARK f.khattab@spark-online.org  0790482493 

Eman Issa PMU/MoPIC Eman_issa@dai.com  0796324448 

Bashar Badran FCA Bashar.badran@hua.fi 0770807072 

Mays Zaneh Qudra/CFI  mzh@cfi.fr   

Souzan Mohareb  ARDD-Legal Aid somohareb@ardd-legalaid.org  0775777077 

Sawsan Essa  IRC sawsan.issa@rescue.org  0796907839 

Ghada Salem Oxfam gsalem@oxfam.org.uk  0799121062 

Rasha Mustafa UNHCR  mustafar@unhcr.org  0795927067 

Ilektra TSAKALIDOU EU Delegation  Ilektra.TSAKALIDOU@eeas.euro
pa.eu  

0795402593 

Ala’a Dalahmah  Save The Children Alaa.aldalahmah@savethechildr
en.org  

0791249702 

Taraf Abu Hamdan Eco Consult Taraf.abuhamdan@ecoconsult.j
o  

0791579273 

Jerusalem Hadush TBB jhaush@talentbeyondboundari
es.org  

0798489981  

Frida Khan UNWomen Frida.khan@unwomen.org   

Micole Ceserani TDH IT Mceserani.tdhitaly@outlook.co
m  

0779471843 

Beatrice Tesconi VdT Beatrice.tesconi@gmail.com 0770341530 

Haneen Wahbeh UNHCR wahbehh@unhcr.org  0796903580 

Yuka Shimoyama JEN Yuka.Shimoyama@jen-npo.org  0791410735 

Moe Miyahara JEN Moe.Miyahara@jen-npo.org  0791410689 

Dora Biondani ICU Dora.biondani@icu.it  0791461309 

Suzan Barakat Intersos Cpr.jordan@intersos.org  0795595851 

mailto:masad@unhcr.org
mailto:halrasheed@usaid.gov
mailto:tmomani@mercycorps.org
mailto:Shatha.aziz@care.org
mailto:Taghreed.saeed@care.org
mailto:aldorgha@unhcr.org
mailto:bakeerr@unhcr.org
mailto:f.khattab@spark-online.org
mailto:Eman_issa@dai.com
mailto:Bashar.badran@hua.fi
mailto:mzh@cfi.fr
mailto:somohareb@ardd-legalaid.org
mailto:sawsan.issa@rescue.org
mailto:gsalem@oxfam.org.uk
mailto:mustafar@unhcr.org
mailto:Ilektra.TSAKALIDOU@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Ilektra.TSAKALIDOU@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Alaa.aldalahmah@savethechildren.org
mailto:Alaa.aldalahmah@savethechildren.org
mailto:Taraf.abuhamdan@ecoconsult.jo
mailto:Taraf.abuhamdan@ecoconsult.jo
mailto:jhaush@talentbeyondboundaries.org
mailto:jhaush@talentbeyondboundaries.org
mailto:Frida.khan@unwomen.org
mailto:Mceserani.tdhitaly@outlook.com
mailto:Mceserani.tdhitaly@outlook.com
mailto:Beatrice.tesconi@gmail.com
mailto:wahbehh@unhcr.org
mailto:Yuka.Shimoyama@jen-npo.org
mailto:Moe.Miyahara@jen-npo.org
mailto:Dora.biondani@icu.it
mailto:Cpr.jordan@intersos.org
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Maha Kattaa ILO  kattaa@ilo.org   

Vincenzo Schiano RDPP Vinlom@um.dk  0777990869 

Frederique Mashini 
 

HelpAge Frederique.Mashini@helpage.or
g  

0777182208 

Mohamad El Amin UNHCR elamin@unhcr.org   

Mohammed Nayef Luminus M.nayef@luminuseducation.co
m  

0799881132 

Emily Lewis DRC emily.lewis@drc-jordan.org   

Laura Buffoni UNHCR buffoni@unhcr.org  0791096299 

Rasha Korali GIZ Rasha.korali@giz.de   

 
 

mailto:kattaa@ilo.org
mailto:Vinlom@um.dk
mailto:Frederique.Mashini@helpage.org
mailto:Frederique.Mashini@helpage.org
mailto:elamin@unhcr.org
mailto:M.nayef@luminuseducation.com
mailto:M.nayef@luminuseducation.com
mailto:emily.lewis@drc-jordan.org
mailto:buffoni@unhcr.org
mailto:Rasha.korali@giz.de

